SMART MONEY ORDER SCHEDULE
Summer 2018 - December 2018

ORDER DAY
(orders due by 9:00 am)

Monday, June 4, 2018
Monday, June 18, 2018

Monday, July 9, 2018
Monday, July 23, 2018

Monday, August 6, 2018
Monday, August 20, 2018

Tuesday, September 4, 2018
Monday, September 17, 2018

Monday, October 1, 2018
Monday, October 15, 2018
Monday, October 29, 2018

Monday, November 5, 2018
Monday, November 12, 2018
Tuesday, November 27, 2018

Monday, December 3, 2018
Monday, December 10, 2018
Monday, December 17, 2018

DISTRIBUTION DAY

(2:00 pm on Wednesday most weeks; 11:00 am in summer)

Thursday, June 7, 2015
Thursday, June 21, 2018

Thursday, July 12, 2018
Thursday, July 26, 2018

Thursday, August 9, 2018
Thursday, August 23, 2018

Thursday, September 6, 2018
Wednesday, September 19, 2018

Wednesday, October 3, 2018
Wednesday, October 17, 2018
Wednesday, October 31, 2018

Wednesday, November 7, 2018
Wednesday, November 14, 2018
Thursday, November 29, 2018

Friday, December 7, 2018
Friday, December 14, 2018
Friday, December 21, 2018 Office pick up till 12pm



